503999513 09/09/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4046169

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS CHANGE
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	503939939

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INNOTEC MOTION GMBH	03/23/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INNOTEC MOTION GMBH
Street Address:	HANS-SACHS STR. 8
City:	LIPPSTADT
State/Country:	GERMANY
Postal Code:	59558

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14889415

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (651)317-6814

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6317342405

Email: hildebrand.ip@gmail.com Correspondent Name: CHRISTA HILDEBRAND Address Line 1: 425 STILLWATER AVE

Address Line 4: **CUTCHOGUE, NEW YORK 11935**

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FRITZ 82
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTA HILDEBRAND
SIGNATURE:	/Christa Hildebrand/
DATE SIGNED:	09/09/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=Administrative Court of Paderborn#page1.tif source=Administrative Court of Paderborn#page2.tif source=Administrative Court of Paderborn#page3.tif

Administrative Court of Paderborn (coat of arms of State of North Rhine -Westphalia)

Administrative Court of Paderborn 33095 Paderborn 03/23/2016 File No. HFB 9510 Innotec Motion GmbH Hans-Sachs-Str.8 59558 Lippstadt **Company Innotec Motion GmbH, Lippstadt** Entry into the Trade Register B **Enclosures New Actions entered** Dear Ladies and Gentlemen, Enclosed is the entry into the Register HRB 9510, which is Address of Company (no guarantee): Hans-Sachs-Str. 8, 59558 Lippstadt. Best regards, Witschel Employee of legal capacity This letter was machine generated and is effective without signature. The trade register is now also available on line

See www.handelsregiser.de

Registration at the Administrative Court of Paderborn Trade Register B 9510 1. Number of the entry: 5

b. Place, residency, local business address, person entrusted to except delivery; branch office;

Change of the business Address: Hans-Sachs-Str.8, 59558 Lippstadt

7.
a) Day of Entry:
03/23/2016
Vollmer

Translator's Statement

I, Christa Hildebrand, hereby declare that I am conversant in the German and English language and that I am the translator of the attached document with the title "Administrative Court of Paderborn" and certify that to the best of my knowledge and belief the forgoing is a true and correct English translation of the original document issued by the Administrative Court of Paderborn.

Signature:	

Signature of Translator

Christa Hildebrand 425 Stillwater Ave Cutchogue, NY 11935 Tel. 631 74 2405

RECORDED: 08/01/2016